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Algonquin Arts Theatre Shayne Miller Director of Marketing & Communications shayne@algonquinarts.org

American Theater Group James Vagias Producing Artistic Director vagias@comcast.net Mafalda Cavanaugh Marketing & PR Director cavusa@optonline.net

Apex Ensemble Andre Weker President aweker@montclairorchestra.org Debbi Bernstein Development Dbernstein@montclairorchestra.org

Appel Farm Arts & Music Center Heather Yelle Director of Operations & Finance hyelle@appelfarm.org Ella Quimby Camp Director equimby@appelfarm.org

ArtPride New Jersey Foundation Megan LoBue Membership & Development Manager mlobue@artpridenj.org Jim Atkinson Director of Programs & Services jatkinson@artpridenj.org

Axelrod Preforming Arts Center Ann Willets Marketing Director AWILLETS@AXELRODARTSCENTER.ORG Rena Golden Special Events Coordinator rgolden@axelrodartscenter.org

Berrie Center for Performing and Visual Arts Lisa Campbell Director lcampbe2@ramapo.edu Karley Berrios Program Assistant kberrios@ramapo.edu

Boheme Opera NJ Sandra Pucciatti Managing Director jrspucc@gmail.com Jerrold  Kalstein Board President jerrkalstein@gmail.com

Center for Contemporary Art Elie Porter Trubert Executive Director etrubert@ccabedminster.org Leigh Zona Communications & Development Manager lzona@ccabedminster.org

Ember Choral Arts ﻿ Karen Gonon Executive Director Karengonon@scholaonhudson.org

Frontline Arts Rachel Heberling Executive Director rachel@frontlinearts.org Lindsey Knipe Administrative and Development Assistant lindsey@frontlinearts.org

George Street Playhouse Matthew Holowienka Assistant Director of Marketing and Public Relations mHolowienka@georgestplayhouse.org Rick Engler Director of Marketing and Public Relations rengler@georgestplayhouse.org

Grounds For Sculpture Kathleen Greene Chief Audience Officer KGreene@groundsforsculpture.org Claire Cossaboon Manager of Membership ccossaboon@groundsforsculpture.org

Growing Stage - The Children's Theatre of NJ Danny  Campos Director of Marketing marketing@growingstage.com Stephanie Kingsbury Business Manager businessmgr@growingstage.com

Grunin Center for the Arts - Ocean County College Jessica Zawerczuk Assistant Director - Marketing & Sales jzawerczuk@ocean.edu Victoria Buczynski Marketing & Sales Specialist vbuczynski@ocean.edu

Hunterdon Art Museum Marjorie Nathanson Executive Director marjorie@hunterdonartmuseum.org Ellen Maher Assistant to the Director ellen@hunterdonartmuseum.org

McCarter Theatre Center Diane Tapia Director of Presented Events dtapia@mccarter.org Carolina Varga Visual Communications Manager cvargas@mccarter.org

Mile Square Theatre Andrew Baldwin Manager of Sales and Analytics abaldwin@milesquaretheatre.org Chris  O'Connor Founder and Artistic Director coconnor@milesquaretheatre.org

Monmouth Museum and Cultural Center Erika Schaefer Executive Director ehellstrom@monmouthmuseum.org

Monmouth University Center for the Arts Kelly Barratt Assistant Director kbarratt@monmouth.edu Vaune  Peck Director vpeck@monmouth.edu

Morris Museum Amiet Goldman Manager of Marketing and Public Relations agoldman@morrismuseum.org Brett Messenger Curatorial Director of Live Arts bmessenger@morrismuseum.org

Music at Bunker Hill Martha Frampton Executive Director mcframpton@comcast.net Vicky Binetti Board Member vpbinetti@comcast.net

New Jersey Performing Arts Center (NJPAC) Katie Sword VP of Marketing ksword@njpac.org Fallon Currie Priority Customer Representative fcurrie@njpac.org

New Jersey Symphony Orchestra (NJSO) Geoffrey Anderson Director of Marketing ganderson@njsymphony.org Geoffrey Cohen VP of Marketing gcohen@njsymphony.org

New Jersey Theatre Alliance Erica Nagel Deputy Director Enagel@njtheatrealliance.org Deonté Griffin-Quick Manager of Programs and Services dgriffin-Quick@njtheatrealliance.org

Newark Museum Andreina Castillo Senior Marketing Manager acastillo@newarkmuseumart.org Deborah Kasindorf Vice President/Deputy Director External Affairs dkasindorf@newarkmuseum.org

Paper Mill Playhouse Hawley Abelow Director of Communication, Marketing and Membership habelow@papermill.org Bridget Bross Marketing Manager bbross@papermill.org

PEAK Performances @ Montclair State University Camille Spaccavento Marketing and Media Director spaccaventoc@montclair.edu Bob Hermida Audience Services Director hermidar@montclair.edu

Pegasus Theatre Jennifer Nasta Zefutie Managing Artistic Director jennifer@pegasustheatrenj.org Peter Bisgaier Producing Artistic Director peter@pegasustheatrenj.org

Premiere Stages at Kean University Nick Gandiello Education & Play Festival Manager ngandiel@kean.edu Christina Hoffman Director of Marketing & Audience Development hoffchri@kean.edu

Princeton Pro Musica Mary Trigg Executive Director info@princetonpromusica.org

Rowan University College of Performing Arts Debbie Shapiro Director of Community Engagement & Presenting shapirod@rowan.edu Mackenzie Trush Patron Services Manager trushm@rowan.edu

Rutgers-Camden Center for the Arts Noreen Scott Garrity Associate Director of Education ngarrity@camden.rutgers.edu

South Jersey Cultural Alliance Julie Hain Executive Director jhain@sjca.net Erika Perez Database Coordinator eperez@sjca.net

South Orange Performing Arts Center (SOPAC) Kristin Svorinic Director of Marketing kristin@sopacnow.org Jacqueline Klecak Marketing Manager jacqueline@sopacnow.org

State Theatre New Jersey Howard Levine Vice President of Marketing & Guest Services hlevine@stnj.org Jason Paddock Director of Event Marketing jpaddock@stnj.org

Symphony in C Pam Brant President pbrant@symphonyinc.org Denise Stuart Director of Development dstuart@symphonyinc.org

Two River Theater Hannah Walker Associate Director of Marketing hwalker@trtc.org Angela Kluwin Angela Kluwin Associate Director of Development akluwin@trtc.org

Union County PAC Lynn Patmalnee Marketing Manager marketingmanager@ucpac.org Len Vanderwende CFO finance@ucpac.org

Westminster Choir College of Rider University Anne Sears Director of External Affairs sears@rider.edu Alexander Kanter Director of Performance Management akanter@rider.edu

Wharton Institute for the Performing Arts Alice Hamlet Director of Marketing alice.hamlet@whartonarts.org Peter Gistelinck Executive Director peter.gistelinck@whartonarts.org

WheatonArts Marcy Peterson Marketing Technology Director mpeterson@wheatonarts.org Cathy Nolan COO cnolan@wheatonarts.org
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